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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 285 Class: NSBA 667302 NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under 3 shown

Go: 2

Judge(s): JEFFREY L. RAY (tie breaker), Keith Longacre, Sherry Haynes, Betsie Moore

3 enteredRail

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 CHYNETTE TODD
COOKEVILLE, TN2016

CHARLIE DAVIDSON AUBREY BANDY
6/30/2011NSBA - 0054094

267

2 PRESLEE TAUER
MONROVIA, IN
NSBA - 0052200

2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER
5/24/2012NSBA - 0054455

105

3 EMMA JOHNSON
JACKSONVILLE, FL
NSBA - 0043044

2018

MISS LUCY LAWLESS EMMA JOHNSON
8/14/2011NSBA - 0043044

113

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

267
105
113

105
267
113

3rd Judge: 

267
113
105

4th Judge: 

267
113
105

1
2
3

JEFFREY 
L. RAY

Keith 
Longacre

Sherry 
Haynes

Betsie 
Moore


